Behavior Support Technical Assistance Contact List

Northwest
Heather Leffler, Review Specialist Ramona Poles, Review Specialist
Email: Heather.Leffler@dodd.ohio.gov Email: Ramona.Poles@dodd.ohio.gov
Phone: 614-371-2458 Phone: 614-371-2030

Northeast
Janice MicNamara, Review Specialist Stacy Sowers, Review Specialist
Email: Janice.McNamara@dodd.ohio.gov Email: Stacy.Sowers@dodd.ohio.gov
Phone: 614-371-1608 Phone: 614-372-9835

Southwest
Mandy Brooks, Review Specialist Lisa Ahlersmeyer, Review Specialist
Email: Amanda.Brooks@dodd.ohio.gov Email: Lisa.Ahlersmever@dodd.ohio.gov
Phone: 614-302-1143 Phone: 614-813-9832

Southeast
Amy Thomas, Review Specialist Jose Baron, Review Specialist
Email: Amy.Thomas@dodd.ohio.gov Email: Jose.Baron@dodd.chio.gov
Phone: 614-813-9826 Phone: 614-371-1579

Statewide

Heidi Davidson, Review Manager
Email: Heidi.Davidson@dodd.ohio.gov
Phone: 614-296-1924

Molly Shaw, Community Support Advisor

Division of Policy & Strategic Direction Statewide

Beth Boyle, Community & Behavior Support Liaison
Email: Elizabeth.Boyle@dodd.ohio.gov
Phone: 614-644-6309 and 614-582-1133 (cell)

Email: Molly.Shaw@dodd.ohio.gov
Phone: 614-563-5923

Behavior Support Email
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